ProLine G2 Frame Reducing Brackets, 50mm,
Conductive
CATALOG NUMBER
P2AFRB50
Frame-Reducing Brackets are used to reduce wider frames
to 600mm, allowing 19-in. rack angles to fit. Brackets can
also be used to left- or right- justify rack-mounted
equipment.
FEATURES
14-gauge (1.75 mm) steel; conductive
Furnished in sets of four; BV-M6 mounting hardware to secure to frame included
Brackets can be used to center, left, or right justify rack angles; select reducing brackets accordingly
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Article Number: 33644
Height: 2.95in
Width: 1.97in
Depth: 0.91in
Material: Mild Steel
Converts Frame Width: From 800 mm to 700 mm
Weight: 1.26lb
Finish: Plated
Thickness: 14ga
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
We connect and protect
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
©2026 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
This document is system-generated.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2